
 

PRAYER OPPORTUNITIES 
APOSTOLATE FOR SEMINARIANS 
Sister Joan Gabbin - (904)280-7321 
srjoangrace@yahoo.com 
DIVINE MERCY PRAYER GROUP 
Barbara Conway - (904)495-5176 
Conwaybarbara86@yahoo.com 
EUCHARISTIC ADORATION 
First Friday Nocturnal Adoration Friday 
8:00pm - Saturday 8:00am 
Jay Anderson - (904)285-2678 
janderson@bottanderson.com 
EUCHARISTIC ADORATION  
Wednesday 9:00am - 5:00pm  
Parish Office(904)285-2698 
office@olsspvb.org 
LIVING WATERS PRAYER MINISTRY 
Forrest Yanke - (850)866-2115 
fyanke@bellsouth.net 
Winnie Walsh - (904)982-5240 
Winnie.walsh46@gmail.com 
ROSARY FOR THE SICK 
Parish Office - (904)285-2698 
office@olsspvb.org 
WEDNESDAY ROSARY 
Pray the Rosary at 6:15 pm, prior to the 
7:00 pm Mass on Wednesday evening  
DAILY ROSARY 
Pray the Rosary in the Marian Chapel. Monday-
Friday, at 8:00 am  
SATURDAY ROSARY  
Marian Chapel (1st Saturday 9:00am) 
 

LITURGICAL MINISTRIES 
ALTAR SERVERS 
Michael McVeigh - (904)535-0522 
myflcarguy@aol.com 
EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS 
Cathy Damone - (904)223-8453 
cathydamone@yahoo.com 
LECTORS 
Sophie Schubert - (301)775-9414 
sbsandmjs@verizon.net 
GREETERS 
Nancy Vella - (904)710-3723 
vellapvb@gmail.com 
USHERS 
Frank Cervone - (904)994-3814 
frankyc@mac.com 
MUSIC MINISTRY & CHOIR 
Chris & Jim Goodell - (904)813-8132 
jgoodellperform@aol.com 
SACRISTANS 
Barbara Mulvey - (904)280-8311 
bamulvey@yahoo.com 
SAINTS ALIVE 
Mary Romero 
carolinamary@gmail.com 
 

FELLOWSHIP AND SERVICE  
MINISTRIES 
FAMILY LIFE 
Mary Ann Miller - (904)537-5866 
Maryannmiller64@icloud.com 

MEN’S GROUP 
Bill Brunscheen - (315)762-8020 
wpb0214@gmail.com 
Men’s Basketball Adult Men of 18+ yrs. Only 

Pat McCormick  
Patmccormick.pm@gmail.com  
MOM’S MINISTRY 
Marie Stinneford - (937)416-5323 
MOM’S PLAYGROUP  
Caroline New -  
MCKennedy87@gmail.com 
NEWCOMERS WELCOMING/HOSPITALITY  
Nancy Vella - (904)710-3723 
vellapvb@gmail.com 
SENIOR’S GROUP 
Joyce Scott - (904) 545-9669 
joyce@joycescott.net 
WOMEN OF OUR LADY STAR OF THE SEA 
Janet Boeckman - (419)565-1568 
jboeckman8@gmail.com 
WOMEN’S SPIRITUAL BOOK CLUB 
Vivian Garcia - (904) 625-6747 
viviangarcia@me.com 
YOUNG ADULT MINISTRY 
Emma McCabe - (404)987-5881 
Elmccabe21@gmail.com 
YOUTH MINISTRY  
youth@olsspvb.org  
 

PARISH OUTREACH AND SUPPORT  
BEREAVEMENT 
Annelie Welch - (904)234-8861                                                                     
amwelch@anneliewelch.com                           
Leslie Montoya - (904)613-0222     
pvbeachbum@comcast.net 
CELEBRATION OF LIFE  
(Funeral Receptions) 
Denise Meissner - (703)615-4687  
denisemeissner@msn.com  
Julie Yandell - (904)234-8773 
clydery@aol.com  
DIVORCED & SEPARATED 
Forrest Yanke - (850)866-2115 
fyanke@bellsouth.net 
EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS TO THE SICK & 
HOMEBOUND 
(Home Visitation) 
Michele Jennings - (904)280-7646 
Pmjenns@att.net 
ELIZABETH MINISTRY 
Andrea Schanck - (561)310-5611 
andrealschanck@gmail.com 
STEPHEN MINISTRY 
LouAnne Hawkins 
hawkins.louanne@gmail.com 
 

EDUCATION/FORMATION  
OPPORTUNITIES 
BIBLE STUDIES 
TUESDAY at 9:15 am (open to all)  
Barbara Jackson - (904)280-9072 
barbaralynnjack@comcast.net 
THURSDAY at 9:15am (open to all)  
Patte Henry - (904)477-1681 
pattehenry@gmail.com 

MEN OF ST. JOSEPH BIBLE STUDY 
TUESDAY at 7:00 pm   
Mike Peaks - (904)866-5146 
mppeaks5@comcast.net 
SATURDAY at 7:15am 
Bill Brunscheen - (315)762-8020 
wpb0214@gmail.com 
FAITH FORMATION 
Dr. Alexander J. Groppe, D.Min., MA Th. 
(904)567-1960 
dre@olsspvb.org 
HUMAN LIFE & DIGNITY 
Lisa Frank - (904)718-7533  
lisacfrank@gmail.com  
Susan Harrison - (904)705-2304  
harri4001@aol.com  
Laura Moritz - (904)525-5646 
moritzlaura@yahoo.com 
Theresa Richter - (904)707- 8590 
jclpvb03@yahoo.com  
PALMER CATHOLIC ACADEMY 
Linda Earp - (904)543-8515 
principal@pcapvb.org 
PALMER CATHOLIC ACADEMY PRE-

SCHOOL 
Linda Earp - (904)543-8515 
principal@pcapvb.org 
Chris Saliba - (904)567-1970 
csaliba@pcapvb.org 
RCIA  
Sr. Lucy Clynes, D.W. - (904)285-2698 
srlucyclynesDW@olsspvb.org 
SPONSOR COUPLE PROGRAM 
Lillian and Gerard Elias - (904)285-6646 jlpce-
lia@aol.com 
THAT MAN IS YOU! 
Mike Lenahen - mklenahen@aol.com 
www.thatmanisyou.org 
WALKING WITH PURPOSE 
Alicia Russi - (904)234-6642 
aliciarussi5@gmail.com 
 

COMMUNITY OUTREACH 
B.E.A.M. 
Susan L. DePorre-(904)403-8228 
sdepo@comcast.net 
MISSION HOUSE 
Tom Perry - (904)610-3165 
tomperrypvb@gmail.com 
MOBILE MEALS  
Karen Perry - (904) 704-4825 
iluvpopcrn@aol.com 
ST. VINCENT DE PAUL  
Paul Jennings - (904) 280-7646 
Pmjenns@att.net 
SISTER PARISH MINISTRY 
Rolf Engmann 
sisterparishministry@gmail.com 
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